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Analysis
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Participation Balance Summary 
April 1, 2023 – March 31, 2024   (excludes Deemed Loans)
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Participation Rate Summary
April 1, 2023 – March 31, 2024
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Enrollment Summary April 1, 2023 – March 31, 2024

5

313

252

365

295

461 460
482 484

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

2Q 2023 3Q 2023 4Q 2023 1Q 2024

Form Enrollment Online Enrollment



Average Balances by Age As of March 31, 2024
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Number of Participants by Balance        
As of March 31, 2024

7

3244

5627

3485 3522

3931

1883 1842

1640

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

<$999 $1,000 - 
$4,999

$5,000 - 
$9,999

$10,000 - 
$19,999

$20,000 - 
$49,999

$50,000 - 
$99,999

$100,000 - 
$499,999

$500,000 - 
$1,700,000

164



Balances by Status As of March 31, 2024 (Deemed Loan Included)
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16,214      7,48416,159           7,495 Number of accounts16,087       7,489



Participants with a Balance in a Single Investment

As of March 31, 2024
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Before Tax Contribution Summary
As of March 31, 2024
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Roth Contribution Summary As of March 31, 2024
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Average Contribution Amount
As of March 31, 2024
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Balance by Investment As of March 31, 2024
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Participants with Balance by Number of Investments

As of March 31, 2024
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15

Digital
Engagement
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Participant Engagement 
51% of Plan participants have engaged (calls, mobile, web) 

42% of Plan participants have digitally engaged

Data as of: 3/31/2024
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Digital Engagement myOrangeMoney

Data as of: 4/1/2023 to 3/31/2024



18

Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Digital Engagement myOrangeMoney Loans

Data as of: 4/1/2023 to 3/31/2024
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Digital Engagement Financial Wellness

Data as of: 3/31/2024
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Personalized 
Messaging
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Personalized Messaging Save More Results
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Personalized Messaging Beneficiary Results
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Personalized Messaging Diversification Results
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Personalized Messaging Restart Savings Results
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Personalized Messaging Financial Wellness Results
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

Personalized Messaging Birthday Results
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Prepared to handle the 
unexpected

2024 Quarterly Newsletters

Quarter 1 | 2024

Pre-tax vs Roth after-tax

– How are these two contributions similar?

– How are they different?

– Why might your decision depend on your 

current and future tax bracket?

.
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Update
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Outreach Meeting Activity

29

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

2Q 2023 3Q 2023 4Q 2023 1Q 2024

Group Meetings Group Attendance Individual Meetings

2Q 2023 3Q 2023 4Q 2023 1Q 2024

Group Meetings 88 93 106 113
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Outreach Meeting Activity
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Outreach Meeting Activity cont.

37



Outreach Meeting Activity cont.
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Participant 
Services

39



Participant Contact Summary
January 1, 2024 -  March 31, 2024
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Call Center (9,217) Participant Web (49,096)



Call Center Activity January 1, 2024 – March 31, 2024

41

Call 
Volume

Average Speed 
of Answer 
(Seconds)

Average Call 
Length 
(Minutes)

Number of 
Abandoned 
Calls

Percentage of 
Abandoned 
Calls

January 2024 1,140 30 7:40 5 0.00%

February 2024 982 29 7:60 10 0.01%

March 2024 902 30 7:08 5 0.01%
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Participant Web Activity January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
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Paperless Transactions by Channel
January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
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Paperless Transactions Volume
January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
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Transaction Processed Summary
January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
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Loan Summary As of March 31, 2024

New Loans Issued 1Q 2024 $1,188,725.50

Total Outstanding Loans as of March 31, 2024 1,756

Total Outstanding Loan Balance as of March 31, 2024 $10,624,439.34

Total Outstanding Deemed Loan Balance as of March 31, 2024 $6,606,873.39
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Unforeseeable Emergency Withdrawal Summary

As of March 31, 2024
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Voya Retirement Advisors, LLC Summary
January 2024 February 2024 March 2024

Total participants eligible for advice 23,099 23,175 23,211

Advisor Service Activity

# Participants with a balance that have used the VRA Services 3,210 3,224 3,235

% Participants with a balance that have used the VRA Services 13.90% 13.91% 13.94%

VRA Advisor Calls 355 349 340

Online Advice Adopters 1,035 1,049 1.050

Professional Management Members 1,820 1,826 1,845

Monthly VRA Investment Advisor Activity

Calls 27 23 30

Received a Retirement Plan 19 19 16

Processed a Transaction 1 11 4

Monthly Online Activity

New Adopters 20 15 8

Received Forecast 16 14 7

Received Advice Online 15 14 7

Professional Management Activity

Net Activity 23 6 19

Total Members 1,820 1,826 1,845

Total Members Assets $86,105,130 $87,902,870 $90,086,304

Average Member Balance $47,311 $48,140 $48,827
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Asset 
Analysis
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Asset Class Summary As of March 31, 2024
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Asset Class Summary As of March 31, 2024
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Asset Class Balances by Age Group
As of March 31, 2024
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Transfer Activity by Investment
January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
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Transfer Activity by Investment
January 1, 2024 – March 31, 2024
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Withdrawals and Distributions by Investment
January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
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Withdrawal and Distribution Breakdown
April 1, 2023 –  March 31, 2024
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Quarterly Fee Reconciliation
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Not FDIC/NCUA/NCUSIF Insured  • Not a Deposit of a Bank/Credit Union •  May Lose Value • 

Not Bank/Credit Union Guaranteed  • Not Insured by Any Federal Government Agency
Any insurance products, annuities and funding agreements that you may have purchased are sold as securities and 

are issued by Voya Retirement Insurance and Annuity Company (“VRIAC”). Fixed annuities are issued by VRIAC. 

VRIAC is solely responsible for meeting its obligations. Plan administrative services provided by VRIAC or Voya 

Institutional Plan Services, LLC (“VIPS”). Neither VRIAC nor VIPS engage in the sale or solicitation of securities. If 

custodial or trust agreements are part of this arrangement, they may be provided by Voya Institutional Trust Company. 

All companies are members of the Voya family of companies. Securities distributed by Voya Financial Partners, LLC 

(member SIPC) or other broker-dealers with which it has a selling agreement.  All products or services may not be 

available in all states.
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